Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Pyle - (731869) - University Of Stirling

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.08
53.43
2:01.21
4:56.92
19:22.03
30.72
1:07.87
2:38.98
28.22
56.98
25.10
54.50
2:00.08
2:06.32

5:44.63

SC Time

24.40
51.80
1:58.51

4:53.62

17:16.39

29.78
1:04.50
2:23.47

26.70

57.40
2:45.85

24.03

52.68
1:54.05
2:05.47
5:42.44

58.81

Converted
to SC

24.20
51.80
1:58.30
4:52.20
19:04.10
29.70
1:06.00
2:35.60
27.50
55.60
24.30
53.00
1:57.30
2:03.20

5:39.50

Converted
to LC

25.20
53.40
2:01.40

4:58.40

17:36.10

30.80
1:06.40
2:27.10

27.40

58.70
2:47.70

24.80

54.20
1:56.90
2:08.60
5:47.50

58.80

LC WA
Pts

579
674
595
407
421
602
588
491
491
653
825
848
809
735
348

SC WA
Pts

564
648
589

377

545

588
629
587
540
576
267
778
772
794
667
322
588

Date

04/02/17
0411117
25/05/19
02/11/13
011113
26/01/19
25/05/19
14/05/16
19/03/16
03/07/22
03/08/18
06/08/18
1712117
03/06/21
03/11/13

Date

06/11/16
21/10/118
15/10/17

26/10/13

23/10/15

13/12/19
14/12/19
14/10/17
08/10/16
21/09/19
16/11/13
14/12/19
16/12/18
14/12/18
13/10/17
12/01/13
21/09/19

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Glasgow International Swim Meet
City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013

City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
European Championships 2018

European Championships 2018

Swim England Winter Championships 2017
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors

City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Scottish National Short Course Championships
SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Tollcross
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Tollcross
Sheffield
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow

Sunderland

Venue

Sunderland
Manchester
Billingham

Chester-le-
Street

Chester-Le-
Street

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Billingham
Sunderland
Dunston Pool
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Stanley

Dunston Pool

Licence

NE170190
NE172045
SCO1665
NE3924
NE3924
NE190005
SCO1665
NE160209
NE160441
SCO1907
INT357
INT357
ASA154
BSWo017
NE3924

License

NE162070
NW180649
NE172050

NE3825

NE151510

SCO1762
SCO1762
NE172049
NE162066
NE192443
NE3706
SCO1762
ENGO012
ENGO012
NE172048
NE3112
NE192443
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